4/28/20
7/10/20
7/14/20
7/15/20
7/21/20
7/21/20
7/21/20
8/13/20
8/26/20
9/18/20
9/22/20
10/29/20

10/13-15/20

!;”EL{, Uro

Renetta Romero

2021 Training Hours

COVID-19 Comp in a Complex Time

Communication for County Officials

Carryover

Web

Web-KMCA

Protecting Yourself Against Cyber Threats Web-KACO

NACCTFO Annual Mtg

Hiring and Firing in Co Government
Wage and Hour Laws
Harassment/Discrimination/Retaliation
Communication Skills

Reemploy After Retirement

COV!D-1§ Litigation Aftermath
Protecting Counties

EEOC

KY SHRM 36" Annual Conference

Web

Web-KACO
Web-KACO
Web-KACO

In Person .
Web-KRS

Web Littler

Web

Web

Web

Carryover 2020
Training Hours 2021
Total Hours 2021

Carryover

19.5

12

19.5

35.2

54.7

14.7



