## **Renetta Romero**

## 2021 Training Hours

\$4372.96 DA

		Carryover	19.5
	8 × 4	w.	
4/28/20	COVID-19 Comp in a Complex Time	Web	1
7/10/20	Communication for County Officials	Web-KMCA	1
7/14/20	Protecting Yourself Against Cyber Threa	ts Web-KACO	1
7/15/20	NACCTFO Annual Mtg	Web	3
7/21/20	Hiring and Firing in Co Government	Web-KACO	1
7/21/20	Wage and Hour Laws	Web-KACO	1
7/21/20	Harassment/Discrimination/Retaliation	Web-KACO	1
8/13/20	Communication Skills	In Person	6
8/26/20	Reemploy After Retirement	Web-KRS	1
9/18/20	COVID-19 Litigation Aftermath	Web Littler	1.2
9/22/20	Protecting Counties	Web	1
10/29/20	EEOC	Web	5
10/13-15/20	KY SHRM 36 <sup>th</sup> Annual Conference	Web	12
		Carryover 2020	19.5
		Training Hours 2021	35.2
		Total Hours 2021	54.7
		Carryover	14.7

